8-9am

9-10am
10-10.30am
10-30-11.15am
11.15-11.30am
11.30-12.15pm
12.15-1pm
lpm

1pm-2pm
2-2.30pm
2.30-3.15pm
3.15-3.30pm
3.30-4.15pm
4.30pm
4.30-5.15pm
5.15-5.30pm
5.30-6pm

Orchard Room Daily Routine

Breakfast time

Free flow play

Rolling snack

Free flow play

Singing time

Lunchtime

Free flow play

Session ends for morning children & begins for afternoon children
Free flow play/sleep times

Rolling snack

Free flow play

Singing time

Tea time

Session ends for afternoon children
Free flow play

Snack time

Inside play/Storytime



