

Orchard Room Daily Routine

8-9am	Breakfast time
9-10am	Free flow play
10-10.30am	Rolling snack
10-30-11.15am	Free flow play
11.15-11.30am	Singing time
11.30-12.15pm	Lunchtime
12.15-1pm	Free flow play
1pm	Session ends for morning children & begins for afternoon children
1pm-2pm	Free flow play/sleep times
2-2.30pm	Rolling snack
2.30-3.15pm	Free flow play
3.15-3.30pm	Singing time
3.30-4.15pm	Tea time
4.30pm	Session ends for afternoon children
4.30-5.15pm	Free flow play
5.15-5.30pm	Snack time
5.30-6pm	Inside play/Storytime